
TIGER BASEBALL
2026 Mount Pleasant High School Baseball Master Schedule

Day Date Opponent Type Time Location Teams

Sat Jan 31 Atlanta and Evangel Scrimmage 12:00 PM Away V
Mon Feb 2 North Lamar Scrimmage 4:00pm // 6:00pm Home JV // V
Fri Feb 6 Hooks Scrimmage 4:00pm // 6:00pm Home JV // V
Mon Feb 9 Atlanta Scrimmage 4:00pm // 6:00pm Away JV // V
Fri Feb 13 Paris Scrimmage 4:00pm // 6:00 pm Away JV // V
Mon Feb 16 Bullard Non-District 4:00pm // 6:00pm Away JV // V
Thur-Sat Feb 19-21 Hooks Tournament Tournament TBD Away V
Thur-Sat Feb 19-21 Spring Hill Tournament Tournament TBD Away JV
Thur-Sat Feb 26-27 Witchita Falls Tournament Tournament TBD Away V
Tues Mar 3 Nacogdoches District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Thur-Sat Mar 5-7 Tiger Classic Tournament TBD Home V
Thur-Sat Mar 5-7 Marshall Tournament Tournament TBD Away JV
Tues Mar 10 Tyler High District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Home JV // V
Fri Mar 13 Hallsville District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Sat Mar 14 Texas High District 2:00 PM Home JV // V
Tues Mar 17 OPEN
Fri Mar 20 Marshall District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Tues Mar 24 Jacksonville District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Home JV // V
Fri Mar 27 Lufkin District 5:30 PM Away V
Sat Mar 28 Whitehouse District 2:00 PM Home JV // V
Tues Mar 31 Nacogdoches District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Home JV // V
Thur Apr 2 Tyler High District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Tues Apr 7 Hallsville District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Home JV // V
Fri Apr 10 Texas High District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Sat Apr 11 OPEN
Tues Apr 14 Marshall District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Home JV // V
Fri Apr 17 Jacksonville District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V
Tues Apr 21 Lufkin District 5:30 PM Home V
Fri Apr 24 Whitehouse District 4:30pm // 7:00pm Away JV // V

Contacts

Superintendent: Judd Marshall
Principal: Jason Adams (903) 563-9075 jadams@mpisd.net
Athletic Director: Joe Cluley (512) 739-9102 jcluley@mpisd.net
Asst Ath Director: Joey Chism
Head Coach: Tommy Stewart (903) 285-0788 tstewart@mpisd.net
Assistants: Zac Rolf (903) 575-8298 zrolf@mpisd.net

Dalton Ernest
Brandon Colbert


